



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 612/2015 & CM APPL. 21058/2019

JAGPAL SHARMA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Ashwani Kumar Sharma,
Mr.Lokesh Sharma and Mr.Vishal
Yadav, Advocates

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.Arun Birbal and Mr.Sanjay Singh,
Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

01.04.2024

%

List on 2nd September, 2024 for final hearing.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

APRIL 1, 2024

dy/av

Click here to check corrigendum, if any