



\$~43 to 49

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 1594/2007

JAI PRAKASH & ORS.

.....Petitioners

Through: Appearance not given

versus

D.D.A.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Arun Birbal and Mr.Sanjay
Singh, Advs.

(44)

+ W.P.(C) 3938/2011

DDA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Arun Birbal and Mr.Sanjay
Singh, Advs.

versus

BHAN PRAKASH SHARMA AND ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Appearance not given

(45)

+ W.P.(C) 6900/2012

SUSHIL KUMAR AND ANR

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Ashwani Kumar Sharma, Adv.

versus

D.D.A.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Arun Birbal and Mr.Sanjay
Singh, Advs.

(46)

+ W.P.(C) 2858/2015

RAMBIR SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ashwani Kumar Sharma, Adv.



versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYRespondent
Through: Mr. Arun Birbal and Mr.Sanjay
Singh, Advs.

(47)

+ W.P.(C) 612/2015
JAGPAL SHARMAPetitioner
Through: Mr. Ashwani Kumar Sharma, Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYRespondent
Through: Mr. Arun Birbal and Mr.Sanjay
Singh, Advs.

(48)

+ W.P.(C) 8086/2016
BHANWAR PAL SINGH AND ORSPetitioners
Through: Mr. Triloki Pandit, Adv. for R-1
Mr. Ashwani Kumar Sharma, Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYRespondent
Through: Mr. Arun Birbal and Mr.Sanjay
Singh, Advs.

(49)

+ W.P.(C) 5304/2023
ISHWAR SINGH & ANR.Petitioners
Through: Appearance not given

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY THROUGH ITS



SECRETARY

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Arun Birbal and Mr. Sanjay
Singh, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

02.09.2024

%

1. List on 22.11.2024.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

SEPTEMBER 2, 2024/ND

Click here to check corrigendum, if any